BARONY OF VULKANFELDT BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
May 13, 2024 7:00 PM | Round Table Pizza — Yakima, WA

1) Approval of Minutes
2) Baron/Baroness Report (Fiona & Ulrich)

3) Officer’s Reports (*required office)

4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

a) Seneschal* (Rurik)

b) Chronicler* (Open)

c) Webminister (Open)
d) Exchequer* (Jon)

e) Chamberlain (Davyd)
f) Herald* (Gregoir)

g) Master of Stables* (Steinnar)
h) Rapier - Cem

i) Archer (Alric)

j) Equestrian (Ulrich)

k) Lists (Open)

[) Chatelaine* (Magdi)
m) Arts & Sciences* (lona)
n) Scribe (Kata)

o) Social Media (Ryan)

Past Events / Travel to other branches
a) Baroness War (Gregoir/Annamarie)

Upcoming Events
a) Vulcanalia, October 11-13, 2024 (Steward TBD)
b) Yule, December 7, 2024 (Steward TBD)

Old Business
New Business
Meeting Adjournment





